Page 2 of 6

CARFAN]

VEHICLE HISTORY BEPDRTS www,carfax.com

CARFAX Vehicle History Report Summary

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results confirm this 1984 CHEVROLET CAMARO BERLINETTA
(1G1AS8711EL231421) qualifies for the FREE $5,000 CARFAX Clean Title History Guarantee.

By ordering this CARFAX Report, you have significantly reduced your risk of purchasing a vehicle
with a costly hidden problem.

ISECT!ON: SECTION RESULTS:
1G1AS8711EL231421

E Vehicle Specifications 1984 CHEVROLET CAMARO
BERLINETTA

’E Title Check Clean Title History Guaranteed |

LE] Odometer Rollback Check No Odometer Rollback Detected

“E! Problem Check No Problems Found

‘ Registration Check Checked 7 types of vehicle registration

Vehicle History Details 6 Total Vehicle History Records Found ‘

NOTE: This vehicle has not been inspected by CARFAX and it may have problems that
have not been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX recommends a vehicle inspection
by a professional mechanic.

How did CARFAX analyze this vehicle's history?

J| Vehicle Specifications
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VIN: 1G1AS8711EL231421

Year/Make/Model: 1984 CHEVROLET CAMARQ
BERLINETTA

Body Style: COUPE

Engine: 2.8L V6 2BBL OHV

Fuel: GASOLINE

Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Carburetion; 2 BARREL CARBURETOR
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Cylinders: 6
Manufactured in: UNITED STATES
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GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results confirm this 1984 CHEVROLET CAMARQ BERLINETTA
(1G1AS8711EL231421) qualifies for the CARFAX FREE $5.000 Clean Title History Guarantee.

CARFAX analyzed this vehicle's title history to determine if any title documents were designated or marked
with the following problems:

Problem Titles Checked: Results:
Salvage/Junk Checked - No Salvage/Junk Title Found

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Checked - No Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title Found

Flood Damage " Checked - No Flood Damage Title Found

Damage Disclosure Checked - No Damage Disclosure Found

Manufacturer Buyback (LEMON)

) Checked - No Manufacturer Buyback Found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits (EML) Checked - No EML Found

Not Actual Mileage (NAM) Checked - No NAM Found

NOTE: Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.

Odometer Rollback Checlk INFD | TID

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results on this 1984 CHEVROLET CAMARO BERLINETTA
(1G1AS8711EL231421) did not uncover a potential odometer rollback. CARFAX analyzed this
vehicle's reported odometer readings to determine if any reading is less than a previously reported

reading.
Date Reported: Odometer Reading:
04/08/1985 6.000
Problem Check INEQ | TI8

8/18/2002



